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Teaching schedule for the Month of January 2026  
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Theory  

Date Day Time Competencies Subtopic Faculty 

01.01.2026 Thursday 08.00 to 09.00am PA 13.2 
Investigations of 
anemia 

Dr. Gauri Metkar 

03.01.2026 Saturday 08.00 to 09.00am PA 14.1  
Iron metabolism, 
microcytic hypochromic 
anemia  

Dr. Gauri Metkar 

05.01.2026 Monday 09.00 to 10.00am PA 15.1, 15.2 
Metabolism of Vitamin 
B12, Macrocytic Anemia 

Dr. Gauri Metkar 

08.01.2026 Thursday 08.00 to 09.00am PA 16.1,  
Hemolytic anemia, 
sickle cell anemia and 
thalassemia 

Dr. Gauri Metkar 

12.01.2026 Monday 09.00 to 10.00am PA 16.2 
Acquired hemolytic 

anemia 
Dr. Gauri Metkar 

15.01.2026 Thursday 08.00 to 09.00am PA 17.1 Aplastic anemia Dr. Gauri Metkar 

17.01.2026 Saturday 09.00 to 10.00am PA 18.1 
Leucocytosis leucopenia 
lymphocytosis and 
leukemoid reactions 

Dr. Gauri Metkar 

1st Term 19/01/2026 to 31/01/2026 

Practical/SGL (Small Group Learning) 
Time: 1.30 to 4.30 

 

Date Day Batch Competencies Subtopic Faculty 
06.01.2026 Tuesday C & D 

PA 14.2 

PBS in microcytic 
hypochromic anemia and 
macroytic anemia 

 

Dr. Nilesh, Dr.Mansi, 
Dr.Samiksha ,Dr. Tejasvi, 
Dr. Kamna, Dr. Aradhya 

07.01.2026 Wednesday E & F 

08.01.2026 Thursday A & B 

12.01.2026 Monday D,E,F 
PA 8.1, 8.2, 8.4 

SGL – Immunity & 
Hypersensitivity, Auto 
Immunity 

Dr. Nilesh Jadhav 

 16.01.2026 Friday A,B,C 

13.01.2026 Tuesday C & D 

PA 15.3 
Hemolytic anemia & bone 
marrow aspiration & biopsy  
 

Dr. Nilesh, Dr. Mansi, 
Dr.Samiksha,Dr. Tejasvi,  
Dr. Kamna, Dr. Aradhya 

14.01.2026 Wednesday E & F 

15.01.2026 Thursday A & B 

1st Term  19/01/2026 to 31/01/2026 


